2.2.5. Zusammenfassung der Bewegungsgesetze
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	Geschwindigkeits-Zeit-Gesetz
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Tabelle1

		s in cm		0		10		20		40		60		100		170

		t in s		0		1.48		2.10		3.05		3.73		4.80		6.34

		v in cm je s		0		6.8		9.5		13.1		16.1		20.8		26.8

		a in cm je qs				4.6		4.5		4.3		4.3		4.3		4.2
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Tabelle2

		t in s		0		10		20		30		40		50		60

		v in m je s		0		7.5		15		15		20		20		0

		t in s		0		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19		20		20		21		22		23		24		25		26		27		28		29		30		30		31		32		33		34		35		36		37		38		39		40		40		41		42		43		44		45		46		47		48		49		50		50		51		52		53		54		55		56		57		58		59		60

		a in m je qs		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2

		v in m je s		0		0.75		1.5		2.25		3		3.75		4.5		5.25		6		6.75		7.5		8.25		9		9.75		10.5		11.25		12		12.75		13.5		14.25		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15.5		16		16.5		17		17.5		18		18.5		19		19.5		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		18		16		14		12		10		8		6		4		2		0

		s in m		0		1.125		3		5.625		9		13.125		18		23.625		30		37.125		45		53.625		63		73.125		84		95.625		108		121.125		135		149.625		165		165		180		195		210		225		240		255		270		285		300		315		315		330.75		347		363.75		381		398.75		417		435.75		455		474.75		495		495		515		535		555		575		595		615		635		655		675		695		695		712		727		740		751		760		767		772		775		776		775
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Tabelle3

		t		0		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19

		s		0		0.5		2		4.5		8		12.5		18		24.5		32		40.5		50		60.5		72		84.5		98		112.5		128		144.5		162		180.5

		v		0		0.5		1		1.5		2		2.5		3		3.5		4		4.5		5		5.5		6		6.5		7		7.5		8		8.5		9		9.5

		a		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5

		t		0		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19

		s		0		0.5		1		1.5		2		2.5		3		3.5		4		4.5		5		5.5		6		6.5		7		7.5		8		8.5		9		9.5

		v		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5

		a		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0
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Tabelle1

		s in cm		0		10		20		40		60		100		170

		t in s		0		1.48		2.10		3.05		3.73		4.80		6.34

		v in cm je s		0		6.8		9.5		13.1		16.1		20.8		26.8

		a in cm je qs				4.6		4.5		4.3		4.3		4.3		4.2
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Tabelle2

		t in s		0		10		20		30		40		50		60

		v in m je s		0		7.5		15		15		20		20		0

		t in s		0		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19		20		20		21		22		23		24		25		26		27		28		29		30		30		31		32		33		34		35		36		37		38		39		40		40		41		42		43		44		45		46		47		48		49		50		50		51		52		53		54		55		56		57		58		59		60

		a in m je qs		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2

		v in m je s		0		0.75		1.5		2.25		3		3.75		4.5		5.25		6		6.75		7.5		8.25		9		9.75		10.5		11.25		12		12.75		13.5		14.25		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15.5		16		16.5		17		17.5		18		18.5		19		19.5		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		18		16		14		12		10		8		6		4		2		0

		s in m		0		1.125		3		5.625		9		13.125		18		23.625		30		37.125		45		53.625		63		73.125		84		95.625		108		121.125		135		149.625		165		165		180		195		210		225		240		255		270		285		300		315		315		330.75		347		363.75		381		398.75		417		435.75		455		474.75		495		495		515		535		555		575		595		615		635		655		675		695		695		712		727		740		751		760		767		772		775		776		775
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Tabelle3

		t		0		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19

		s		0		0.5		2		4.5		8		12.5		18		24.5		32		40.5		50		60.5		72		84.5		98		112.5		128		144.5		162		180.5

		v		0		0.5		1		1.5		2		2.5		3		3.5		4		4.5		5		5.5		6		6.5		7		7.5		8		8.5		9		9.5

		a		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5

		t		0		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19

		s		0		0.5		1		1.5		2		2.5		3		3.5		4		4.5		5		5.5		6		6.5		7		7.5		8		8.5		9		9.5

		v		0		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5

		a		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0
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Tabelle1

		s in cm		0		10		20		40		60		100		170

		t in s		0		1.48		2.10		3.05		3.73		4.80		6.34

		v in cm je s		0		6.8		9.5		13.1		16.1		20.8		26.8

		a in cm je qs				4.6		4.5		4.3		4.3		4.3		4.2
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Tabelle2

		t in s		0		10		20		30		40		50		60

		v in m je s		0		7.5		15		15		20		20		0

		t in s		0		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19		20		20		21		22		23		24		25		26		27		28		29		30		30		31		32		33		34		35		36		37		38		39		40		40		41		42		43		44		45		46		47		48		49		50		50		51		52		53		54		55		56		57		58		59		60

		a in m je qs		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2

		v in m je s		0		0.75		1.5		2.25		3		3.75		4.5		5.25		6		6.75		7.5		8.25		9		9.75		10.5		11.25		12		12.75		13.5		14.25		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15.5		16		16.5		17		17.5		18		18.5		19		19.5		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		18		16		14		12		10		8		6		4		2		0

		s in m		0		1.125		3		5.625		9		13.125		18		23.625		30		37.125		45		53.625		63		73.125		84		95.625		108		121.125		135		149.625		165		165		180		195		210		225		240		255		270		285		300		315		315		330.75		347		363.75		381		398.75		417		435.75		455		474.75		495		495		515		535		555		575		595		615		635		655		675		695		695		712		727		740		751		760		767		772		775		776		775
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Tabelle3

		t		0		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19

		s		0		0.5		2		4.5		8		12.5		18		24.5		32		40.5		50		60.5		72		84.5		98		112.5		128		144.5		162		180.5

		v		0		0.5		1		1.5		2		2.5		3		3.5		4		4.5		5		5.5		6		6.5		7		7.5		8		8.5		9		9.5

		a		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5

		t		0		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19

		s		0		0.5		1		1.5		2		2.5		3		3.5		4		4.5		5		5.5		6		6.5		7		7.5		8		8.5		9		9.5

		v		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5

		a		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0
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Tabelle1

		s in cm		0		10		20		40		60		100		170

		t in s		0		1.48		2.10		3.05		3.73		4.80		6.34

		v in cm je s		0		6.8		9.5		13.1		16.1		20.8		26.8

		a in cm je qs				4.6		4.5		4.3		4.3		4.3		4.2
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Tabelle2

		t in s		0		10		20		30		40		50		60

		v in m je s		0		7.5		15		15		20		20		0

		t in s		0		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19		20		20		21		22		23		24		25		26		27		28		29		30		30		31		32		33		34		35		36		37		38		39		40		40		41		42		43		44		45		46		47		48		49		50		50		51		52		53		54		55		56		57		58		59		60

		a in m je qs		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2

		v in m je s		0		0.75		1.5		2.25		3		3.75		4.5		5.25		6		6.75		7.5		8.25		9		9.75		10.5		11.25		12		12.75		13.5		14.25		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15.5		16		16.5		17		17.5		18		18.5		19		19.5		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		18		16		14		12		10		8		6		4		2		0

		s in m		0		1.125		3		5.625		9		13.125		18		23.625		30		37.125		45		53.625		63		73.125		84		95.625		108		121.125		135		149.625		165		165		180		195		210		225		240		255		270		285		300		315		315		330.75		347		363.75		381		398.75		417		435.75		455		474.75		495		495		515		535		555		575		595		615		635		655		675		695		695		712		727		740		751		760		767		772		775		776		775
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Tabelle3

		t		0		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19

		s		0		0.5		2		4.5		8		12.5		18		24.5		32		40.5		50		60.5		72		84.5		98		112.5		128		144.5		162		180.5

		v		0		0.5		1		1.5		2		2.5		3		3.5		4		4.5		5		5.5		6		6.5		7		7.5		8		8.5		9		9.5

		a		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5

		t		0		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19

		s		0		0.5		1		1.5		2		2.5		3		3.5		4		4.5		5		5.5		6		6.5		7		7.5		8		8.5		9		9.5

		v		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5

		a		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0
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Tabelle1

		s in cm		0		10		20		40		60		100		170

		t in s		0		1.48		2.10		3.05		3.73		4.80		6.34

		v in cm je s		0		6.8		9.5		13.1		16.1		20.8		26.8

		a in cm je qs				4.6		4.5		4.3		4.3		4.3		4.2
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Tabelle2

		t in s		0		10		20		30		40		50		60

		v in m je s		0		7.5		15		15		20		20		0

		t in s		0		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19		20		20		21		22		23		24		25		26		27		28		29		30		30		31		32		33		34		35		36		37		38		39		40		40		41		42		43		44		45		46		47		48		49		50		50		51		52		53		54		55		56		57		58		59		60

		a in m je qs		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2

		v in m je s		0		0.75		1.5		2.25		3		3.75		4.5		5.25		6		6.75		7.5		8.25		9		9.75		10.5		11.25		12		12.75		13.5		14.25		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15.5		16		16.5		17		17.5		18		18.5		19		19.5		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		18		16		14		12		10		8		6		4		2		0

		s in m		0		1.125		3		5.625		9		13.125		18		23.625		30		37.125		45		53.625		63		73.125		84		95.625		108		121.125		135		149.625		165		165		180		195		210		225		240		255		270		285		300		315		315		330.75		347		363.75		381		398.75		417		435.75		455		474.75		495		495		515		535		555		575		595		615		635		655		675		695		695		712		727		740		751		760		767		772		775		776		775
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Tabelle3

		t		0		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19

		s		0		0.5		2		4.5		8		12.5		18		24.5		32		40.5		50		60.5		72		84.5		98		112.5		128		144.5		162		180.5

		v		0		0.5		1		1.5		2		2.5		3		3.5		4		4.5		5		5.5		6		6.5		7		7.5		8		8.5		9		9.5

		a		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5

		t		0		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19

		s		0		0.5		1		1.5		2		2.5		3		3.5		4		4.5		5		5.5		6		6.5		7		7.5		8		8.5		9		9.5

		v		0		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5

		a		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0
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Tabelle1

		s in cm		0		10		20		40		60		100		170

		t in s		0		1.48		2.10		3.05		3.73		4.80		6.34

		v in cm je s		0		6.8		9.5		13.1		16.1		20.8		26.8

		a in cm je qs				4.6		4.5		4.3		4.3		4.3		4.2
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Tabelle2

		t in s		0		10		20		30		40		50		60

		v in m je s		0		7.5		15		15		20		20		0

		t in s		0		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19		20		20		21		22		23		24		25		26		27		28		29		30		30		31		32		33		34		35		36		37		38		39		40		40		41		42		43		44		45		46		47		48		49		50		50		51		52		53		54		55		56		57		58		59		60

		a in m je qs		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0.75		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2		-2

		v in m je s		0		0.75		1.5		2.25		3		3.75		4.5		5.25		6		6.75		7.5		8.25		9		9.75		10.5		11.25		12		12.75		13.5		14.25		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15		15.5		16		16.5		17		17.5		18		18.5		19		19.5		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		20		18		16		14		12		10		8		6		4		2		0

		s in m		0		1.125		3		5.625		9		13.125		18		23.625		30		37.125		45		53.625		63		73.125		84		95.625		108		121.125		135		149.625		165		165		180		195		210		225		240		255		270		285		300		315		315		330.75		347		363.75		381		398.75		417		435.75		455		474.75		495		495		515		535		555		575		595		615		635		655		675		695		695		712		727		740		751		760		767		772		775		776		775
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Tabelle3

		t		0		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19

		s		0		0.5		2		4.5		8		12.5		18		24.5		32		40.5		50		60.5		72		84.5		98		112.5		128		144.5		162		180.5

		v		0		0.5		1		1.5		2		2.5		3		3.5		4		4.5		5		5.5		6		6.5		7		7.5		8		8.5		9		9.5

		a		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5

		t		0		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19

		s		0		0.5		1		1.5		2		2.5		3		3.5		4		4.5		5		5.5		6		6.5		7		7.5		8		8.5		9		9.5

		v		0		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5		0.5

		a		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0






